AEVTNE, CALIFDRMIA

Event 127 2auc2013-18:53

2013 U.S. Open Swimming Championships
Irvine (USA)
30 July - 3 August 2013

Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

Fastest Heat(s)

Results Summary

EVENT NO. 27
Record Splits CLUB (Relay) Location Date
WR 3:52.05 58.50 2:03.32 2:58.80 USA - United States London (GBR) 4 AUG 2012
AR 3:52.05 58.50 2:03.32 2:58.80 USA - United States London (GBR) 4 AUG 2012
us 3:55.23 USA - United States Irvine, CA (USA) 22 AUG 2010
CR 4:05.15 USA - Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics Federal Way (USA) 8 AUG 2009
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Time
Behind
1 2 4 AUS - Australia A 4:04.64 CR
BAKER Hayley 0.57 30.60 1:01.76 1:01.76
PICKETT Leiston 0.35 31.57 1:07.43 2:09.19
LICCIARDI Christina 0.35 27.80 1:00.56 3:09.75
KUKLA Yolane 0.44 26.10 54.89 4:04.64
2 2 3 AUS - Australia B 4:07.73 3.09
SHERIDAN Mikkayla 0.64 30.66 1:02.78 1:02.78
MCKEOWN Taylor 0.29 32.70 1:09.34 2:12.12
GROVES Madeline 0.24 28.10 1:00.44 3:12.56
STUBBINS Kelly 0.39 26.76 55.17 4:07.73
3 2 6 STANPC - Stanford Swimming A 4:08.49 3.85
SCHAEFER Madeline 0.69 30.14 1:03.06 1:03.06
HAASE Sarah 0.12 32.06 1:10.26 2:13.32
LEE Felicia 0.46 27.62 58.72 3:12.04
ANDERSON Julia 0.23 27.30 56.45 4:08.49
4 2 5 TXLAST - Longhorn Aquatics A 4:08.58 3.94
DENNINGHOFF Sarah 0.62 29.94 1:01.22 1:01.22
JAQUES Gretchen 0.24 33.03 1:09.96 2:11.18
MOLDENHAUER Lily 0.51 28.26 1:01.35 3:12.53
HOOPER Alexandra 0.06 26.87 56.05 4:08.58
5 2 7 MINNMN - Minnesota Aquatics A 4:08.66 4.02
BEHRENS Tess 0.59 31.22 1:03.99 1:03.99
SPENCER Haley 0.47 32.42 1:09.07 2:13.06
WEILAND Rebecca 0.36 27.35 1:00.24 3:13.30
CAFLISCH Erin 0.15 26.16 55.36 4:08.66
6 2 2 AUSTS - Australian States A 4:09.02 4.38
WILSON Gabrielle 0.69 31.80 1:04.97 1:04.97
TONKS Lorna 0.37 31.81 1:07.57 2:12.54
LEVINGS Amy 0.41 27.99 1:01.04 3:13.58
PURCELL Alexandra 0.52 26.59 55.44 4:09.02
7 1 4 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina A 4:09.26 4.62
BAKER Kathleen 0.69 29.88 1:01.69 1:01.69
ROSES Maija 0.14 33.50 1:10.60 2:12.29
MARSH Alyssa 0.32 28.00 1:01.28 3:13.57
MCCULLAGH Nora 0.15 26.10 55.69 4:09.26
8 1 5 WA-WI - Wisconsin Aquatics A 4:11.83 7.19
WILSON Shelby 0.77 31.14 1:04.29 1:04.29
MEINHOLZ Anna 0.23 32.94 1:11.11 2:15.40
PALM Rebecka 0.21 27.38 1:00.31 3:15.71
VAN HOUT Aja 0.34 26.82 56.12 4:11.83
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Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m Time p time
ehind
9 2 8 IU-IN - Indiana University A 4:12.91 8.27
DAY Alexandria 0.61 30.68 1:03.05 1:03.05
PASLOSKI Bronwyn 0.33 33.38 1:11.05 2:14.10
LIPS Haley 0.41 29.22 1:02.04 3:16.14
PAMMETT Cynthia 0.34 26.79 56.77 4:12.91
10 3 6 OSU-OH - Ohio State University A 4:16.39 11.75
FULCHER Kristyn 0.71 31.85 1:05.06 1:05.06
DZIERZAK Rachael 0.41 33.73 1:13.98 2:19.04
CATER Phoebe 0.02 27.82 1:00.77 3:19.81
WILLIAMS Michelle 0.21 26.56 56.58 4:16.39
11 1 1 SAS-FG - Saint Andrew'S Swimming A 4:17.05 12.41
KAROSAS Tasija 0.61 30.43 1:02.53 1:02.53
BRADFORD-FELDMAN Rachael 0.30 35.10 1:14.56 2:17.09
MORONEY Megan 0.17 29.12 1:01.60 3:18.69
RUTH Brenna 0.25 27.57 58.36 4:17.05
12 1 8 YY-MA - York Ymca A 4:17.19 12.55
OBERLANDER Kacey 0.70 31.82 1:04.66 1:04.66
SMALL Meghan 0.30 33.70 1:12.81 2:17.47
PRICE Nicole 0.32 29.10 1:02.21 3:19.68
GRIFFIN Victoria 0.49 27.52 57.51 4:17.19
13 2 1 ABF-NE - Bluefish Swim Club A 4:17.37 12.73
ZEIGER Brooke 0.68 31.93 1:04.51 1:04.51
GULA Haley 0.56 34.37 1:14.32 2:18.83
SENKO Anna 0.41 28.57 1:00.86 3:19.69
ZEIGER Blake 0.15 27.00 57.68 4:17.37
14 3 4 GWSCCA - Golden West Swim Club A 4:17.54 12.90
TRAN Cindy 0.55 30.09 1:03.08 1:03.08
DELESKE Nora 0.35 34.24 1:12.58 2:15.66
SAMUDRO Stephanie 0.50 29.01 1:03.38 3:19.04
WEBBER Shelby -0.03 27.72 58.50 4:17.54
15 3 5 MP-PC - Marin Pirates A 4:17.90 13.26
RAUKAR Cali 0.68 30.91 1:04.38 1:04.38
SCOTT Riley 0.13 33.08 1:11.07 2:15.45
CAMPBELL Megan 0.36 30.48 1:04.68 3:20.13
SALESKY Madeleine 0.38 27.65 57.77 4:17.90
16 3 3 KA-MV - Kansas Aquatics A 4:18.74 14.10
FILATOVA Sofiia 0.66 31.47 1:05.49 1:05.49
HINDE Bryce 0.18 33.24 1:12.50 2:17.99
MARKS Deanna 0.37 28.96 1:03.23 3:21.22
MOLDEN Haley 0.49 27.32 57.52 4:18.74
17 3 2 PLS-PC - Pleasanton Seahawks A 4:18.98 14.34
BROWN Allison 0.69 32.55 1:06.39 1:06.39
HOUSTON Tory 0.24 34.05 1:13.02 2:19.41
LI Celina 0.47 28.55 1:01.64 3:21.05
BRAND Iris 0.69 27.74 57.93 4:18.98
18 1 3 LIB-VA - Liberty Aquatics A 4:19.31 14.67
KAUFMAN Emilie 0.63 31.75 1:06.97 1:06.97
DAY Laura 0.33 33.44 1:13.79 2:20.76
REINHARDT Jessica 0.21 28.51 1:00.76 3:21.52
GARY Coralynn 0.25 27.50 57.79 4:19.31
19 1 2 NOVACA - Irvine Novaquatics A 4:19.38 14.74
MYKKANEN Courtney 0.61 30.83 1:02.80 1:02.80
WEINSTEIN Brianna 0.23 34.47 1:13.48 2:16.28
VERA Liliana 0.60 29.40 1:04.20 3:20.48
MILLARD Rebecca 0.60 28.22 58.90 4:19.38
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Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Time
Behind
20 1 6 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina B 4:20.45 15.81
ARAKELIAN Caroline 0.62 31.61 1:05.58 1:05.58
MARTELLE Alexandra 0.36 34.32 1:13.55 2:19.13
OTTO Courtney 0.34 28.83 1:02.26 3:21.39
SAURBORN Kathryn 0.41 28.18 59.06 4:20.45
21 1 7 WA-WI - Wisconsin Aquatics B 4:21.42 16.78
TAMBLYN Anne 0.69 32.14 1:06.16 1:06.16
HANEY Jennah 0.16 34.54 1:13.51 2:19.67
MARTIN Ivy 0.29 28.14 1:01.34 3:21.01
HOLTZEN Jennifer 0.25 28.90 1:00.41 4:21.42
22 3 7 NYCLMR - Nyc-Lions A 4:23.47 18.83
RUEDA Daniela 0.66 32.75 1:07.68 1:07.68
MEILI Katie 0.17 31.89 1:09.94 2:17.62
RAY Christina 0.55 29.40 1:03.76 3:21.38
FEELEY Ellen 0.15 28.77 1:02.09 4:23.47

LEGEND

CR Championship record

R.T. Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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